For in
form
atio
n
the team to trustthe team to trust
Markem-Imaje S.A.S.
9, rue Gaspard Monge - B.P. 110

8 A40111-A
	� How	to	use	this	catalog
 � How to order ?
Orders	may	be	sent	by	mail,	fax	or	telephone.	Written	confirmation	is	required	in	the
case	of	telephone	orders.
To	order	parts,	contact	the	Markem-Imaje	representative.
The	following	information	should	be	shown	on	orders	for	replacement	parts	or
accessories:
	– part	reference	number,
	– description,
	– quantity	required,
	– required	delivery	date,
	– delivery	instructions,
	– purchase	order	number.
For in
form
atio
n
9 A40111-A
Electronic
compartment
For in
form
atio
n
Electronic compartment
10 A40111-A
For in
form
atio
n
Electronic compartment
11 A40111-A
1
2
3
4
5
10
6
7
8
9
14
15
12
11 13
Item Part number Description
1 A35319 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Europe	standard
2 A35320 Main	Supply	Cable	-	US	standard
3 A35321 Main	Supply	Cable	-	UK	standard
4 A35322 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Oceanic	standard
5 A41522 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Argentina	standard
6 A35323 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Israeli	standard
7 A35324 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Swiss	standard
8 A35325 Main	Supply	Cable	-	India	&	South	African	standard
9 A35326 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Danish	standard
10 A35327 Main	Supply	Cable	-	Chinese	standard
11 ENM27331 Power	cord	protection	kit
12 ENM40235 Fan	-	for	IP55
13 ENM40189 Board	-	Power	supply	-	110V	/	240V	-	Assembly
14 ENM39347 Board	-	Industrial	interface
15 ENM40204 Ribbon	cable	-	Industrial	Interface	/	Technology	Board
For in
form
atio
n
12 A40111-A
For in
form
atio
n
13 A40111-A